
Peaks of highest concentration standards for compounds:

Gallic acid, 0.65 min

Protocatechuic acid, 0.88 min

Caffeic acid, 1.27 min

p-Hydroxybenzoic acid, 1.37 min

p-Coumaric acid, 1.99 min

Myricetin, 3.20 min

4x10

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3

3.2

3.4

3.6

3.8

4

4.2
-ESI MRM Frag=150.0V CID@20.0 (317.0 -> 179.0) kal_14.d

1.27

4.28

0.88

1.99

0.65

1.37

3.20

Counts vs. Acquisition Time (min)
0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 4 4.2 4.4

Found compounds in the investigated samples

Electronic Supplementary Material (ESI) for Food & Function.
This journal is © The Royal Society of Chemistry 2014



p-Hydroxybenzoic acid
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Protocatechuic acid
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p-Coumaric acid
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Gallic acid
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